
Youth Men's World Championships

Preliminary Group B

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS
Team A

A  EGYPT B  NORWAY

Match Number

13
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Russian Federation 09/08/2015 16:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

8
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

1 / 1

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 KONJICANIN Dino (BIH) KONJICANIN Amar (BIH)

 KARBAS CHI Mohsen (IRI)  JANSONAS Tadas (LTU)

 BURGI Roland (SUI)

13 21 24

0 / 0

 URALIAN

Spectators 

1

6

7

8

9

10

12

14

15

17

18

26

31

74

77

96

SOBHY AHMED M. S. Mohamed

RAAFAT M. M. E. G. Youssef

MAHMOUD HUSSEIN A. Ahmed

HASSAN ANIS MOHAMED R. Aly

KHALED GABER Y. A. Nour

NADER HAMDY M. W. Omar

ASHRAF SEDIK SOLIMAN  Paul

ABDELMOGHNY M. A. Ahmed

KHALED MAHMOUD F. O. Yahia

AHMED MOHAMED H. B. Omar

ABDALLA .A. M. A. Shehab

ZAKARIA ABDELHAY M.Mohanad

ALY SAYED A.  Abdelrahman

MAHMOUD AHMED A. S. Ahmed

MAHMOUD KHALIL I. R. Shady

ESSAM MOUSTAFA E. Mohamed
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2

3

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

16

17

20

21

22

24

HORGEN Aksel

EIDE Jonas

KOPP Eirik

PETTERSEN Haakon andre

THORSBYE Lasse larsen

HAUANE Tormod

FREDRIKSEN Magnus

AHO Sindre andre

HANSEN Tobias skuggedal

GULLIKSEN Kevin maageroe

STENKJAER Kar henrik 

ROED  Magnus abelvik

SCHOENNINGSEN Simen nicola

FERKINGSTAD Marius galta

TJERNSHAUGEN Jonas stroem

SOLSTAD Thomas
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MAHMOUD HAMMAD ALY Assem

MOHAMED HASSANIN E. W. Ahmed

MOHAMED ABDELGAWAD M. Ahmed

MOHAMED KAMAL MOHAMED Y. Aser

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ERLADSEN Geir (H.Coach)

OLAUSSEN Espen Fossli

GILADI Jonathan

NYGAARD  Henning
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A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 50

DR

3 3

19:44 54:47 26:55 49:04 59:05

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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